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Nome do projeto:

Entidade beneficiária:
Região:

Programa financiador:
Valor do apoio da UE:

Ecogrés 4.0

Ecogrés - Cerâmica Ecológica, Lda
Centro
Compete 2020
2.011.649,05€
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NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES

2023

2024

2025 239

184

173
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